Technical Data:
Front: 5 mm TSG-H toughened safety glass
Model: Crystal
Colour: White, similar to RAL 9016
Surface: Gloss
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC
Connection cable: 1,850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Certifi cation: VDE
Crystal
Article number Format (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
WG0360 40.0 x 90.0 x 2.2 360 1.6 9.4 5–7
WG0370 60.0 x 60.0 x 2.2 370 1.6 9.6 5–7
WG0580 60.0 x 90.0 x 2.2 580 2.5 13.5 8–12
WG0625 40.0 x 150.0 x 2.2 625 2.7 15.0 9–13
WG0780 60.0 x 120.0 x 2.2 780 3.4 17.3 11–16
WG0930 60.0 x 150.0 x 2.2 930 4.0 22.0 13–19
WG1250 75.0 x 150.0 x 2.2 1250 5.4 27.5 18–25
WG1725 90.0 x 180.0 x 2.2 1725 7.5 29.6 25–35